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John Lewis Stock Number 
77045201 
 

Name Sara Miller London All Butter Shortbread 

Ingredients 

Ingredients: Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 

Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, 

Thiamin), Salted Sweetcream Butter (33%) (Cream: 

Milk; Salt), Sugar, Salt. 

 

.  

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 

Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy sufferers: may 

contain egg, mustard, peanut, soya and other gluten 

sources (spelt, rye, barley). 
 

Net Quantity 200g e 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, 
Kings Langley, WD4 8LH 
 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g 
 

Energy  
Fat  
Of which saturates 
Carbohydrate 
Of which sugars 
Protein 
Salt 

2177kJ / 520kcal  
27g 
17g 
66g 
30g, 
4.4g,  
1.1g 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No  

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 



Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


