

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 07.07.2025 Version No.: 2

John Lewis Stock Number	77045201	77045201	
Name	Sara Miller London All Butter Shortbread		
Ingredients	Ingredients: Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Salted Sweetcream Butter (33%) (Cream: Milk ; Salt), Sugar, Salt.		
Allergy Advice: For allergens, include	ding cereals containing	gluten, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy sufferers: may contain egg, mustard, peanut, soya and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley).		
Net Quantity	200g C		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place		
Manufacturer's name and address	Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH		
Instructions for use			
Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g	Energy Fat Of which saturates Carbohydrate Of which sugars Protein Salt	2177kJ / 520kcal 27g 17g 66g 30g, 4.4g, 1.1g	
Alcoholic Strength		n/a	
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	
Suitable for vegans		No	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		No	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		No	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		No	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		No	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		No	

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes